EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

981

982

983

984

985

986

987

988

989

990

make a decision
make a difference

make a mistake
make a reservation

make a speech

make an appointment
with ~

make an effort to do
make effort (s)
make friends with ~

make fun of ~

991

992

993

994

995

996

997

998

999

1000

make it

make one's bed
make one's way to ~

make progress

make sense

make sure (that)...
make the most of ~

make up for ~
make up one's mind

make up with ~
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