981	make a decision	991	make it
982	make a difference	992	make one's bed
983	make a mistake	993	make one's way to ~
984	make a reservation	994	make progress
985	make a speech	995	make sense
986	make an appointment with ~	996	make sure (that)
987	make an effort to do	997	make the most of ~
988	make effort (s)	998	make up for ~
989	make friends with ~	999	make up one's mind
990	make fun of ~	1000	make up with ~